Please remember your bridle numbers

Those with No school name pease let us know ASAP

The caterers are Cash only please
The A361 is now open hurrah

KSEC NSEA Somerset and Wiltshire County Dressage and RPL

Time

No Horse

School

Class 1 County Prelim Teams Prelim 12 (2005) revised 2016

9.15
9.22
9.29
9.36
9.43
9.50
9.57
10.04
10.11
10.18

10.35
10.42
10.49
10.56
11.03
11.10
11.17
11.24

11.41
11.48
11.55
12.02
12.09

17
18
15
16
24

Finn

Coolfin Mirah's Prince

Adarma

Picketcroft Rainbow
Shot Gun Willy

Maui

Hazeldene Excalibur
Bochym Magic Asti Rose
Milhard Brooke

The Roogie

Break 10 mins

Hugo Cruze

Downderry Chocolate Surprise

Reckon

Canningstown Star
Garden of Eden
Winners Pride

Sea View Billy

Harry

Break 10 mins
Miss Maggie May

Fontane

Kilshannig Spirit
Glascoed Thunderstorm

FC Minerva

Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
No school
Wellington
Dauntsey's
Kings College
Kings College
Kings College
Maynards

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School
Sandroyd School
Maynards

Kings College
Kings College
Kings College
Kings College
West Somerset College

Class 2 County Open Teams and individual Prelim 14

11.00
11.07
11.14
11.21
11.28

22
28
29
30
34

Shot Gun Willy

Pro Dante

Georgina's Girl
Yarty Ribbons
Valentine Dignity

Wellington
Taunton School
Taunton School
No School
Wellington

Team

Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Kings College Blue
Kings College Blue
Kings College Blue

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Sidcot school
Sidcot school
Sidcot school

Kings College Red
Kings College Red
Kings College Red
Kings College Red

Taunton School
Taunton School

Class 2c County open Teams and Individual Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007)

11.40
11.47

35 Wellshead Squiggle
26 Kellough Pride

West Somerset College
Taunton School

Taunton School

County

Wiltshire
Wiltshire
Wiltshire
7
Somerset
Wiltshire
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
RPL

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Wiltshire
RPL

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
??

Somerset

Somerset
Somerset



11.54
12.01
12.08
12.15
12.22
12.29

27
32
30
33
36
31

Cushina Ledger
Miss Diplodocus
Yarty Ribbons
Winners Pride
Bonnie Breeze
Leagan Wild Boy

Taunton School Taunton School
No school

No school

Sidcot School

West Somerset College

Taunton school

Somerset

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset



