Please remember your bridle numbers
Those with No school name pease let us know ASAP
The caterers are Cash only please
The A361 is now open hurrah

35 Wellshead Squiggle

26 Kellough Pride

11.40

11.47

The A361 is now open hurrah									
KSEC NS Time	SEA So No	merset and Wiltshire County Dr Horse	ressage and RPL School	Team	County				
				. Cam	County				
Class 1 County Prelim Teams Prelim 12 (2005) revised 2016									
9.15	1	Finn	Dauntsey's	Dauntsey's	Wiltshire				
9.22	2	Coolfin Mirah's Prince	Dauntsey's	Dauntsey's	Wiltshire				
9.29	3	Adarma	Dauntsey's	Dauntsey's	Wiltshire				
9.36	20	Picketcroft Rainbow	No school		??				
9.43	22	Shot Gun Willy	Wellington		Somerset				
9.50	8	Maui	Dauntsey's	Dauntsey's	Wiltshire				
9.57	6	Hazeldene Excalibur	Kings College	Kings College Blue	Somerset				
10.04	7	Bochym Magic Asti Rose	Kings College	Kings College Blue	Somerset				
10.11	5	Milhard Brooke	Kings College	Kings College Blue	Somerset				
10.18	4	The Roogie	Maynards		RPL				
		Break 10 mins							
10.35	9	Hugo Cruze	_	West Somerset College	Somerset				
10.42	23	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	-	West Somerset College	Somerset				
10.49	21	Reckon	_	West Somerset College	Somerset				
10.56	10	Canningstown Star	Sidcot School	Sidcot school	Somerset				
11.03	11	Garden of Eden	Sidcot School	Sidcot school	Somerset				
11.10	14	Winners Pride	Sidcot School	Sidcot school	Somerset				
11.17	25	Sea View Billy	Sandroyd School		Wiltshire				
11.24	19	Harry	Maynards		RPL				
		Break 10 mins							
11.41	17	Miss Maggie May	Kings College	Kings College Red	Somerset				
11.48	18	Fontane	Kings College	Kings College Red	Somerset				
11.55	15	Kilshannig Spirit	Kings College	Kings College Red	Somerset				
12.02	16	Glascoed Thunderstorm	Kings College	Kings College Red	Somerset				
12.09	24	FC Minerva	West Somerset College		Somerset				
Class 2 County Open Teams and individual Prelim 14									
11.00	22	Shot Gun Willy	Wellington		Somerset				
11.07	28	Pro Dante	Taunton School	Taunton School	Somerset				
11.14	29	Georgina's Girl	Taunton School	Taunton School	Somerset				
11.21	30	Yarty Ribbons	No School		??				
11.28	34	Valentine Dignity	Wellington		Somerset				
Class 2c County open Teams and Individual Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007)									

West Somerset College

**Taunton School** 

**Taunton School** 

Somerset

Somerset

11.54	27	Cushina Ledger	Taunton School	Taunton School	Somerset
12.01	32	Miss Diplodocus	No school		
12.08	30	Yarty Ribbons	No school		
12.15	33	Winners Pride	Sidcot School		Somerset
12.22	36	Bonnie Breeze	West Somerset College	9	Somerset
12.29	31	Leagan Wild Boy	Taunton school		Somerset